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FIELD CROP R}

Note The dates of issue and subject matter of regularly sche-
duled field crop reports to be released by the Agriculture
Division of the Dominion Bureau of Statistics during 1966
are listed below. All reports are issued at 3 p.m,
B.S.T1. 'or E.D.S.T. when"n forgd.
No. Date Day 36 e 11D
1 January 26 Wednesday Summerfallow and Stubble, Acreage and Yield of Specified Crops, Prairie
Provinces.
2 March 16 Wednesday Intended Acreage of Principal Field Crops.
3 April 15 Friday Stocks of Grain at March 31.
4  May 4 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canadi.
5 May 11 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Prairie Provinces.
6 May 25 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Prairie Provinces.
7 June 8 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canads.
8 June I5 Wednesday Progress of Seeding; Winterkilling and Spring Condition of Winter
Wheat, Fall Rye, Tame Hay and Pasture; Rates of Seeding.
9  June 22  Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Prairié Proviuces.
10 July 6  Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canada.
1§l Huly 18 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Prairie Prowvirces. (Including preliminary
acreage report, Prairie Provinces).
12 July 20 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canada.
13 August 5 Friday Preliminary Estimate of Crop and Suwmmerfsilow Atreages.
14  August 10 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Prairie Provinces.
15  August 17 Wednesday Stocks of Grain at July 31.
16  August 24  Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canada.
17 September 2 Friday August Forecast of Production of Principal Field Crops.
18 September 14 Wednesday Telegraphic Crop Report - Canada.
19  October 5 Wednesday September Forecast of Production of Principal Field Crops.
20 November (date uncertain) November Estimate of Production of Principal Field Crops. Area

and Condition of Fall-Sown Crops. Progress of Harvesting in the
Prairie Provinces.
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